
KABARAK

LAKE BOGORIA SPA RESORT
KABARAK

ACCOMMODATION

Standard Single
Standard Double
Executive Single
Executive Double
Day Room
Child Policy

Check In / Out Time
Travel/Tour Agent Comission

Bed & Breakfast Half Board Full Board
5,000/- 6,000/-
7,000/-

7,000/-
8,000/- 10,000/-

6,000/- 7,000/- 9,000/-
9,000/- 10,000/- 12,500/-

75% of Room Rate
3 year & below is free

4 - 12 yrs Sharing with adults is 50% of room rate
4 - 12yrs in own room is 75% of room rate

12 Noon & 10:00 Am
10%

MEALS
BUFFET BREAKFAST

TEA & SNACKS
BUFFET LUNCH

950/-
600/-

1,850/-

CONFERENCE
Activity Duration Charges

Ground Floor Hall Hire
Upstairs Hall Hire
Full Day Conference Pperson

Half Day Conference Pperson

Events Ground Hire
Team Building per person

Students Hostel FullBoard Accomodation & 
Conference

Per Day
Per Day
Per Day
Half Day
Per Day

2hrs Per Session
Per Day

20,000/-
40,000/-
2,800/-
2,250/-

85,000/-
500/-

3,000/-
+254 710 760 545 info@kabarak.lakebogoria-hotel.com

Rate Card 2023


