

LAKE BOGORIA SPA RESORT KABARAK Rate Card 2023

ACCOMMODATION

	Bed & Breakfast	Half Board	Full Board
Standard Single	5,000/-	6,000/-	7,000/-
Standard Double	7,000/-	8,000/-	10,000/-
Executive Single	6,000/-	7,000/-	9,000/-
Executive Double	9,000/-	10,000/-	12,500/-
Day Room	75% of Room Rate		
Child Policy	3 year & below is free		
_	4 - 12 yrs Sharing with adults is 50% of room rate		
	4 - 12yrs in own room is 75% of room rate		
Check In / Out Time	12 Noon & 10:00 Am		
Travel/Tour Agent Comission	10%		

MEALS

BUFFET BREAKFAST	950/-
TEA & SNACKS	600/-
BUFFET LUNCH	1,850/-

CONFERENCE

Activity	Duration	Charges
Ground Floor Hall Hire	Per Day	20,000/-
Upstairs Hall Hire	Per Day	40,000/-
Full Day Conference Pperson	Per Day	2,800/-
Half Day Conference Pperson	Half Day	2,250/-
Events Ground Hire	Per Day	85,000/-
Team Building per person	2hrs Per Session	500/-
Students Hostel FullBoard Accomodation & Conference	Per Day	3,000/-

+254 710 760 545 🛛 🖂 info@kabarak.lakebogoria-hotel.com